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Furniture Fittings » Partition, wall system and door furniture » Shower glass wall accesories » SS look and brushed shower glass fittings

Article

51-15.23.651
51-15.23.656
51-15.23.661
51-15.23.666
51-15.23.691-1
51-15.23.696-1
51-15.23.701-1
51-15.23.705-1
51-15.23.722-1
51-15.24.030-1
51-15.24.035-1
51-15.24.046-1
51-15.24.081
51-15.24.086
51-15.24.091-1
51-15.24.023
51-15.24.101-6
51-15.26.107-6
51-15.26.103-6
51-15.24.108-6
51-15.24.112-1
51-15.26.128-7
51-15.24.120-9
51-15.24.121-9
51-15.24.300-5
51-15.24.301-5
51-15.24.302-5
51-15.24.302-6
51-15.24.302-7
51-15.24.304-5
51-15.24.305-5
51-15.24.306-5
51-15.24.307-5
51-15.24.308-5
51-15.23.881

[EBSRIBHERH 51-15.23.884
|EBSRIBHERH 51:-15.23.887

51-15.24.005-2
51-15.24.014-0
51-15.24.051-5
51-15.24.000-9
51-15.24.000-2
51-15.24.016-0
51-15.23.808

51-15.23.811-9

51 15 23 822-1
51-15.24.225
51-15.23.736-0
51-15.23.739-0
51-15.24.141-5
51-15.23.743-8
51-15.23.748-0
51-15.24.131-0
51-15.23.841-9
51-15.23.845-9
51-15.23.745-0
51-15.23.856-0
51-15.23.106-0
51-15.23.101-0
51-15.23.944-0
51-15.23.905-0
51-15.24.050-5
51-15.23.120-5

upon order

14-15.22.516-1

[BUESEiRG] 14-15.22.506-1

51-17.87.035
51-17.87.060-0
51-17.87.006-1
51-17.87.062
51-17.87.036
51-17.87.072
51-17.87.091-1
51-17.87.002-0
51-17.87.000-1
51-17.87.095
51-17.87.010-1
51-17.87.055
51-17.87.070

Name

Glass clamp BERNI, wall/glass
Glass clamp BERNI, wall/glass 90°
Glass clamp BERNI, glass/glass 90°
Glass clamp BERNI, glass/glass 180°
Glass clamp BERN, glass/glass 90°
Glass clamp BERN, glass/glass 180°
Glass clamp BERN, wall/glass 90°
Glass clamp BERN, wall/glass
Glass clamp HAM, wall/glass
Glass door knob HAAG
Glass door knob OSLO
Glass door knob WIEN
Glass door knob PARIS
Glass door knob LYON
Glass door knob KIEL
Shower support bar, glass/glass
Bar to wall bracket 45~
Bar to bar connector 90~
Bar to glass centre bracket
Bar to glass ceiling bracket
Bar to glass wall bracket
Tube
Tube
Tube
Bar to wall bracket
Bar to glass end bracket
Tube
Tube
Tube
Bar to wall bracket 45~
Bar to glass center bracket
Bar to glass ceiling bracket
Bar to bar connector 90~
Bar to bar centre connector
Shower hinge RIO, wall/glass, with concealed screws
Shower hinge RIO, wall/glass 90° with concealed
screws
Shower hinge RIO, glass/glass 180° with concealed
screws
Shower hinge TEX Il, glass/glass 180°
Shower hinge TEX, glass/glass 135°
Shower hinge TEX Ill, wall/glass 90°
Shower hinge TEX, wall/glass, no angle adjustment,
Shower hinge TEX II, wall/glass
Shower hinge TEX, glass/glass 90°
Shower hinge CPH, glass/glass 135°
Shower hinge CPH, wall/glass, no angle adjustment

Unit

gab.

Shower hinge CPH, wall/glass 90°, no angle adjustment gab.

Shower hinge CPH, wall/glass 90°

Shower hinge CPH, glass/glass 180°

Shower hinge CPH, glass/glass 90°
Shower hinge TURKU, wall/glass 90°
Shower hinge LINZ, glass/glass 135°
Shower hinge LINZ, glass/glass 90°
Shower hinge KING I, glass/glass 135°
Shower hinge LINZ, wall/glass 90°
Shower hinge LINZ, glass/glass 180°
Shower hinge KING, wall/glass 90°
Shower hinge LINZ, wall/glass without adjustment
Shower hinge LINZ, wall/glass 90° without adjustment
Shower hinge LINZ, wall/glass 90°
Shower hinge LINZ, glass/glass 180°, with overlap
Shower hinge UP/DOWN, glass/glass 180°
Shower hinge UP/DOWN, glass/glass 180°
Shower hinge LODZ Il floor/glass
Shower hinge LODZ glass/glass
Shower hinge TEX Ill, wall/glass
Shower hinge JARO, wall/glass 180°

U-Channel for glass

U-Channel for glass

Glass door handle RHINE
Glass door handle TAJO
Glass door handle ODER
Glass door handle TAJO
Glass door handle RHINE
Glass door handle SAVA
Glass door handle MAIN
Glass door handle ODER
Glass door handle ODER
Glass door handle MAIN
Glass door handle ODER
Glass door handle THAMES
Glass door handle SAVA

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

gab.

gab.

gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

gab.

gab.

kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom
kom

Color

SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
brushed SS
brushed brass
brushed brass
brass SS look
brass SS look
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brass SS look
brass SS look
brass SS look
brass SS look
brass SS look
SS look

SS look

SS look

SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look

SS look

SS look

SS look

SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
SS look
brushed
aluminium
brushed
aluminium
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS
brushed SS

Diameter,
mm

28.0
25x25
30.0
35.0
19.0
39.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19
19x19

25
25x25
25
25x25
25
25x25
25.0
25
25
25.0
25
19
19x19

Material thickness,
mm
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
6-12
6-12
6-12
8-12
6-12
6-10
8-10

8-10
8-10
8-10

8-10
8-10
8-10

8-10
8-10

8-10

6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10

6-10
6-10

6-10

6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-10
6-8
6-8
8-10
8-10
6-10
6-8

12.0

8.0

8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12

Size,mm

44x44x17
44x44x17
44x44x17
89x44x17
51x51x17
102,5x51x17
51x51
51x51
44x44

750-1050
52x52

1,2x1300
1,2x1000
1,2x1300
0,8x1000
0,8x1300
0,8x2000

56x91x23
56x91x23

116x91

55x90x19
55x90x19
55x90.5
55x90x19
55x90x19
55x90x19
55x90x19
55x90x19

55x90x19

55x90x19

55x90x19
55x90x19

55x112
55x112
55x112
55x112
55x112
55x112
55x112
55x112
55x110
55x112
70x92
70x92
50x92
90,5x63,5
70.25x104

2x19x16,2x2500

1x12x10,2x2500

Load capacity,
kg

20.0

18.0
18.0

18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

18.0
18.0

18.0
18.0

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
20

20

20

Price EUR per

unit
8.1
12.54
13.66
13.73
20
16.8
13.76
12.88
7.84
12.48
14.74
12.96
9.72
11.01
11.34
49.6
8.33
10.72
12.33
11.2
11.2
15.23
37.76
49.6
10.16
14.64
15.76
12.04
37.26
14.4
10.88
14.14
23.2
23.52
65.55

40.8

48.87

36.98
46.4
34.02
24
28.59
50.83
66.85
30.08

221

24.87

34.8

52.85
38.4
46.4
46.4
70.4

28.16
46.4
42.8
28.8
28.8
33.6
46.4
34.4
34.4
27.2
44.8

34.51

48.11

24.46

14.56

23.76
44.06
24.8
40
26.16
36.8
18.4
26
24.38
20
37.97
21.66
37.26
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- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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